Pioneer Federal Credit Union - Super Star Youth Saturday



(/)

myPioneer Login

ROUTING # 324173383

Ask Pioneer

Super Star Youth Saturday

Is your child ignoring that piggy bank you got them? Do they just want to spend their allowance right away rather than save it for the future? We've got just the event to help you teach your children the value of saving money.

Pioneer's **Super Star Youth Saturday** is a free event all about teaching your children how to save money and have fun at the same time! The event is for children ages 5 - 11, but the whole family is invited to come and have fun.

At the event, there will be:

- 30 minute fun and educational saving classes for your children
- Frisbee Toss
- Corn hole
- Face painting (Broadway only)
- Free lunch
- We'll match up to a \$25 deposit to your child's Youth Savings account

We are holding two **Super Star Youth Saturdays**, so please register below if you would like to bring your children to this wonderful event!

Twin Falls Branch:

Location: 1439 N. College Road East, Twin Falls, ID 83301

Time: Saturday, April 13th, 10 AM - 2 PM

Lunch provided by Papa Murphy's Pizza





Register for Twin Falls (https://campaign.documatix.com/DM/DPS/Events/Registration?GUID=2LG9GqDhhkGgnUQ8pl0Axi

Broadway Branch:

Location: 2350 S. Broadway Avenue, Boise, ID, 83706

Time: Saturday, April 27th, 10 AM - 2 PM

Lunch provided by Scotty's Hot Dogs

Register for Broadway (https://campaign.documatix.com/DM/DPS/Events/Registration?GUID=KM93PpNklkCVX6pX5gyM4g)

Copyright © 2017 Pioneer Federal Credit Union Privacy Policy (/Documents/Disclosures/Privacy-Notice.pdf) | Disclosures (/Disclosures) | Site Map (/Site-Map) Powered by SmartSource Solutions, LLC (http://www.smartsourcesolutions.org/) Federally Insured by the NCUA





NMLS ID 1122574

We do business in accordance with the Federal Fair Housing Law and the Equal Credit Opportunity Act.



*APR is Annual Percentage Rate. All loans on approved credit. Rates may vary based on credit. Other restrictions apply. **APY is Annual Percentage Yield. Rate is subject to change.

In order to provide "WOW" service and create a better user experience for everyone, we are currently taking steps to ensure our website is in compliance with the Americans with Disabilities Act guidelines.

